CURSO
AUTOMACAO
AUTOMACAO
AUTOMACAO
AUTOMACAO

MECANICA

ELETRO

ELETRO

ELETRO

Chamada

o o b~ B D BH

AC
AC
L2
L4
AC
AC
AC
L5

Lista de

Lista Original
AC
AC
L1
L4
AC
AC
AC
L1

Classificagdo CPF FINAL

30
32
11
10
28
21
23
20

18-86
18-99
28-60
18-85
68-23
58-07
38-40
08-52

Nome
Gustavo de Castro Alves Perrut
ENZO CARVALHO LIRA
Laura Vitoria da Silva Santos
Jheniffer Cristine Farias Barbosa
Kaique Rodrigues do Prado
Matheus dos Santos Nascimento
EDUARDO DA SILVA
Taynara Martins de Sousa

N° Inscricdo
07.037971-6
07.024342-5
07.011603-0
07.020129-5
07.030530-4
07.039043-9
07.014993-3
07.029989-7



